VAN HOOL VHLO-0000 20ft, 30ft

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Ausstattung
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite

VAN HOOL
Container-Fahrgestell
other

OF-88-PJ

1998

17-06-1998

Schwarz

Gebraucht

Sehr gut

2919

3.980kg
35.020kg
39.000kg
912cm

250cm



VAN HOOL VHLO-0000 20ft, 30ft

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor



	VAN HOOL VHL0-0000 20ft, 30ft
	VAN HOOL VHL0-0000 20ft, 30ft

