



## VAN HOOL VHLO-0000 20ft, 30ft

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	VAN HOOL
Unterkategorie	Container-Fahrgestell
Ausstattung	other
Nummernschild	OF-88-PJ
Baujahr	1998
Datum der Erstzulassung	17-06-1998
Farbe	Schwarz
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Sehr gut
Referenz	2919



### Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	3.980kg
Tragfähigkeit	35.020kg
GVW	39.000kg
Länge	912cm
Breite	250cm

# VAN HOOL VHL0-0000 20ft, 30ft

## Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

## Zubehör

-